Avondale School District Professional Membership Dues
Paid During Fiscal Year 2010-11

Vendor
Advance Education
Assoc for Supervision and Curriculum Development
Auburn Hills Chamber of Commerce
Avondale Band Boosters
MEMSPA
MI Assoc of Administrators of Special Education
MI Assoc of School Administrators
Mi Assoc of School Boards
MI Assoc of Secondary School Principals
MI Dept of Management & Budget-MIDEAL
Ml Interscholastic Athletic Administrators Assoc
MI School Vocal Music Association
Michigan Reading Association
Morning Optimist Club of Auburn Hills
MSBOA
National Assoc for the Education of Young Children
National Middle School Association
Oakland Activities Association
Oakland Schools Board of Education
Phi Delta Kappa International
The Council for Exceptional Children

Total

Amount
$4,400.00
253.00
290.00
375.00
1,605.00
80.00
1,362.64
5,788.00
2,510.00
180.00
110.00
660.00
35.00
232.00
375.00
85.00
65.00
2,000.00
1,100.00
85.00
180.00

$21,770.64



